
 

 

2024 Leadership Foundations Cohort (July-Sept) 

 

Cassandra 
Trevino 

MHC Mental Health cassatre@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Deborah 
Morrison 

Sr Staff Nurse RN OBGYN debbie.morrison@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Dee Dee 
Caporale 

Unit Manager SON deedee.caporale@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Elizabeth 
Sanders 

Radiation 
Section Manager 

Safety Services elizabeth.sanders@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Jammie 
Holland 

Research 
Coordinator  

Clinical Research 
Institute  

jammie.holland@ttuhsc.edu Odessa 

Jenai  
Molsbee 

PSS Family Medicine jmolsbee@ttuhsc.edu Midland 

Kandi 
Quesada 

Associate 
Director 

Provost kandi.quesada@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Kody  
Porter 

LVN Medical 10 bldg kodyport@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Lourdes 
Rodriguez 

Section 
Supervisor 

School of 
Medicine 

lourdes.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Mario  
Badillo 

Coordinator Facilities 
Operations 

mario.badillo@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Melinda 
Kilcrease 

Section 
Coordinator 

Admissions melinda.kilcrease@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Michelle 
Perez 

Senior 
Administrative 
Assistant 

Institutional 
Excellence & 
Culture Office of 
the President 

michelle.perez@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Miranda  
Elam 

Specialist Finance and 
Operations 

mielam@ttuhsc.edu Abilene 

Nancy  
Martin 

Operations 
Manager 

Office of the 
Provost 

nancy.martin@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Natalia 
Lawson 

Marketing & 
Digital 

Mental Health 
Marketing 
Manager 

natalia.lawson@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

ReJeanne 
Sylvester 

Senior Director Nursing rejeanne.sylvester@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Stephanie 
Brown 

Sr. Coding and 
Reimbursement 
Specialist 

Surgery Stephanie.a.brown@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 



Tanya 
Barreras 

Healthcare IT/ 
Business Analyst 

HIMS tanya.Barreras@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Teresa 
Hayden 

Coordinator Family Medicine teresa.hayden@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Thomas 
Garcia 

Sr PSS Family Medicine thomas.j.garcia@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

Tiffany 
Johnson 

PSS Referral Family 
Department 

tiffany.johnson@ttuhsc.edu Amarillo 

Zenaida 
Morales 

Administrative 
Assistant 

Facilities 
Operations 

zenaida.morales@ttuhsc.edu Lubbock 

 


